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A         LINE DRAWN THROUGH A PART NUMBER 
INDICATES THAT PHYSICAL PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE 
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CONTACT APTIV SALES TO ASSURE AVAILABILITY
OF PARTS.

DWG TYPE

VOLUME (CM3)

STYLE

DISTR CODE

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

REFERENCE

DO NOT
SCALE

USE MATH
DATA

THIS DOCUMENT IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASME Y14.5M-1994
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  NOTES

  1.  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED AND/OR INDICATED:
      
        DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF VIEW SHOWN AND 
        AUTOMATICALLY ROUNDED BY COMPUTER FOR INSPECTION
        (SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE DIMENSIONS). FOR ALL 
        OTHER DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN BUT REQUIRED FOR TOOL
        BUILD, SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE TOOL PATH DATA.

  2.  THIS PRODUCT IS NOT CATEGORIZED AS AN APPEARANCE ITEM, MINOR
      IMPERFECTIONS INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, FLOW MARKS, COLOR
      BLEMISHES, GATE VESTIGE, AND SOFT FLASH THAT DO NOT AFFECT THE
      FIT, FORM, OR FUNCTION OF THE PART ARE PERMISSIBLE PER EANP_4-3_CS_01_EN.

  3.  FOR APPLICATION DATA SEE THE INDIVIDUAL APPLICATION DRAWINGS.
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PART  NO REV N/P CONN INNER CONN LOCK SLC
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CONN - SEE CHART

INNER CONN - SEE CHART

LOCK SLC - SEE CHART
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SYMBOL DEFINITION

LAST NO.
USED    

TOTAL NO OF
INSPECTIONS
REQUIRED 114

A DIMENSION WITHOUT AN INSPECTION REPORT SYMBOL
    DOES NOT REQUIRE INSPECTION.  IT MAY BE
CONTROLLED ON THE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENT DRAWING.

MISSING SYMBOLS

NO MISSING SYMBOL
NUMBER

SEAL CONN - SEE CHART

SEAL CONN

33198869
33198869
33198869
33198869

TYPE

101
102
103
104

33276719 02 101 33276715 33276723 33273774 33198869
33276720 02 102 33276716 33276723 33273774 33198869
33276721 02 103 33276717 33276723 33273774 33198869
33276722 02 104 33276718 33276723 33273774 33198869

25SE15 R 02 -- 33213199-02- PSD WAS DIM #23
33276719-22- RELEASED PART DRAWING

430423 KV KV TKS

20JL16 R 03 -- REVISED GRAPHICS 433565 SM SM TKS

CONN BODY COLOR

BLACK
GRAY
BLUE

GREEN
BLACK
GRAY
BLUE

GREENAB
AB
AB
AC
AB
AC
AC
AB

UL94 FLAMMABILITY STD

-
-
-
-

V-0
V-0
V-0
V-0

  5.  MAXIMUM CABLE TIE WIDTH 5 MM

 4.  DESIGNED FOR CORRUGATED TUBE NW26

06SE17 R 04 -- ALL PARTS -ADDED CORRUGATED TUBE & "CABLE 
TIE WIDTH" NOTES, CONN BODY COLOR COLUMN
AND RENOWED UL94 FLAMMABILITY COLUMN

437278 JVM JVM TKS

16NO18 R 05 -- ALL PART - REVISED DIM #36 
33213199 - UPDATED PART AVAILABILITY

441624 KRK KRK KST

24JN19 R 06 -- 33213201 - UPDATED PART AVAILABILITY 443727 DL SNS KST

02OC19 R 07 -- 33213200 - UPDATED PART AVAILABILITY 550166 JAA JAA KST

30JA20 R 08 -- 33276719 - UPDATED PART AVAILABILITY 550918 LGD JAA KST
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